L.6

M.7
M.8
J.9
V.10
L.13
M.14
J.16

V.17
L.20

M.21

M.22

J.23

V.24

L.27

M.28

M.29

J.30

V.31

Prueba: Comp.
Lectora

Geometria: Prueba

Historia: Prueba
Roma

32A

Ciencias: Prueba

Presentacién Libro
Libre

Matematica: Pba.
Inglés: Prueba
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32B

Prueba: Comp.
Lectora

Geometria: Prueba
Historia: Prueba
Roma

32B
Inglés: Prueba

Ciencias: Prueba
Presentacién Libro

Libre

Matematica: Pba.

42 A

Prueba Libro

Historia: Guia
evaluada

4° A

Inglés: Prueba
Prueba: Comp.
Lectora

Ciencias: Prueba

Matematica: Pba.

4°B

Inglés: Prueba

Historia: Guia
evaluada
Prueba Libro

4°B
Ciencias: Prueba
Prueba: Comp.
Lectora
Geometria: Prueba

Geometria: Prueba

Matematica: Pba.

52 A

Prueba Libro

52 A
Historia: Prueba
Ciencias: Prueba

Prueba: Comp.
Lectora

Inglés: Prueba

528

Prueba Libro

59B
Ciencias: Prueba

Historia: Prueba “La
Colonia”

Prueba: Comp.
Lectora
Inglés: Prueba

62A

Prueba Libro

Prueba: Comp.
Lectora

62A

Inglés: Prueba

Ciencias: Prueba

6°B

Prueba Libro

Prueba: Comp.
Lectora
62B

Inglés: Prueba

Ciencias: Prueba



